:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8747074

Mar 30, 2024 - 09:00 (UTC)

In epoch 273,346 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1230691 - 0.017931913 ETH®
63.41 USD

2 1230692 - 0.018045922 ETH®
63.82 USD

3 1230693 - 0.017991704 ETH&®
63.62 USD

4 1230694 - 0.018028684 ETH®
63.76 USD

S 1230695 - 0.018067724 ETH®
63.89 USD

6 1230696 - 0.017985259 ETH&®
63.60 USD

7 1230697 - 0.018049479 ETH®
63.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8747074
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/273346
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230691
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230692
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230693
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230694
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230695
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230696
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230697

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1230698

1230699

1230700

1230701

1230702

1230703

1230704

1230705

1230706

Validator Id

1287005

Amount

- 0.018051633
63.84 USD

- 0.018003481
63.67 USD

- 0.018026647
63.75 USD

- 0.018072093
63.91 USD

- 0.018020788
63.73 USD

- 0.018011760
63.70 USD

- 0.018066975
63.89 USD

- 0.018001319
63.66 USD

- 0.017986320
63.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.042864849
151.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230698
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230699
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230700
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230701
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230702
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230703
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230704
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230705
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1230706
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1287005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



