

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-05 13:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8747074</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 30, 2024 · 09:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>273,346</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1230691</u>	- 0.017931913 ETH ⊘ 63.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1230692</u>	- 0.018045922 ETH ↔ 63.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1230693</u>	- 0.017991704 ETH ⊘ 63.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1230694</u>	- 0.018028684 ETH ⊘ 63.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1230695</u>	- 0.018067724 ETH ⊘ 63.89 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1230696</u>	- 0.017985259 ETH ⊘ 63.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1230697</u>	- 0.018049479 ETH ⊘ 63.83 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>1230698</u>	- 0.018051633 ETH 🐼 63.84 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>1230699</u>	- 0.018003481 ETH ③ 63.67 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>1230700</u>	- 0.018026647 ETH ③ 63.75 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>1230701</u>	- 0.018072093 ETH ⊘ 63.91 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>1230702</u>	- 0.018020788 ETH ⊘ 63.73 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>1230703</u>	- 0.018011760 ETH ⊘ 63.70 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>1230704</u>	- 0.018066975 ETH ⊘ 63.89 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1230705</u>	- 0.018001319 ETH ③ 63.66 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1230706</u>	- 0.017986320 ETH ⊘ 63.61 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	1287005	

+ 0.042864849 ETH ⊗ 151.59 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.